DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 173.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 198.06

VALUE SURCHARGE 27.70

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 300.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -373.26

TOTAL FREIGHT 1384.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 166.08

Grand Total 1550.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Fifty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IS/2024-25/0060 VALUE 55401.00

E-Waybill No 541765578219

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :